
       

 

INVITATION – SEMINAR on APPLIED SUPERCONDUCTIVITY 

Topic:  Applied Superconductivity Projects for Science in Switzerland 

Date:  Tuesday 25th April 2017  /  13:30  -  16:30 

Location: Brugg Kabel AG     
  Industriestrasse 19 
  5201 BRUGG 

Meeting Room: Vindonissa – Ground floor 
 

Agenda: 13:30-Welcome and meeting objectives – M. Hübner 

   13:45-Presentation activity PSI – S. Sanfilippo  

   14:05-Presentation activity EPFL– L. Bruzzone  

   14:25-Presentation activity UNI GE – C. Senatore 

   14:45-Presentation CERN projects and roadmap – G. De Rijk 

   15:15-Coffee Break 

   15:45-Open discussion / Question and Answers / next steps 

16:30-Wrap up 

Participants:  

 

Alexander Benkstein Arnold Magnetics alexander.benkstein@ArnoldMagnetics.com 056 464 21 11 5242 Lupfig

Patrick Wildi Baumgartner patrik.wildi@baumgartner-mechanik.ch 056 268 68 58 5306 Tegerfelden

Pietro Corsado Brugg Kabel pietro.corsaro@brugg.com 056 460 35 10 5201 Brugg

Matteo Alessandrini Bruker BioSpin matteo.alessandrini@bruker.com 044 825 98 17 8117 Faellanden

Hans Noij Casram noij@casram.com 079 681 57 16 6805 Mezzovico

Giijs De Rijk CERN Gijs.derijk@cern.ch 022 767 52 61 1217 Meyrin

Patrick Ziswiler C-mill p.ziswiler@c-mill.ch 032 333 26 40 2562 Port

Toni Jäggi Daetwyler tjaeggi@daetwyler.com 062 919 33 77 4937 Ursenbach

Pierluigi Bruzzone EPFL pierluigi.bruzzone@epfl.ch 056 310 43 63 5232 Villigen

Michel Hübner EPFL michel.hubner@epfl.ch 021 693 34 91 1015 Lausanne

Martin Imbach Imbach martin.imbach@imbach.com 062 748 44 44 6244 Nebikon 

René Thoma Knoepfel r.thoma@knoepfel.ch 079 125 12 54 9428 Walzenhausen

Felix Reinert Protoshape felix.reinert@protoshape.ch 032 530 88 40 2560 Nidau

Jürgen Duppich PSI  juergen.duppich@psi.ch 079 437 44 56 5232 Villigen

Stéphane SanFilippo PSI stephane.sanfilippo@psi.ch 056 310 41 11 5232 Villigen

Bernhard Auchmann PSI bernhard.auchmann@psi.ch 056 310 30 26 5232 Villigen

Ciro Calzolaio PSI ciro.calzolaio@psi.ch 056 310 26 45 5232 Villigen

Thomas Schmidt PSI thomas.schmidt@psi.ch 056 310 45 92 5232 Villigen

Stefan Keller Schaer Engineering s.keller@schaer-proton.swiss 052 318 18 36 8416 Flaach

Kevin Huber Schmid Group kevin.huber@SCHMID-GROUP.ch 056 500 50 53 5420 Ehrendingen

Fridolin Holdener Shirokuma fridolin.holdener@shirokuma-gmbh.ch 079 639 49 76 8620 Wetzikon

Daniele Inaudi Smartec daniele.inaudi@smartec.ch 091 610 18 00 6928 Manno

Aldo Reggiani Swisscoils  a.reggiani@swisscoils.com 091 743 61 69 1635 Minusio

Carmine Senatore UNI Genève Carmine.Senatore@unige.ch 022 37 96669 1211 Genève
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